Sweet Tart Shell

Description:
Serving Size: 1 Tart shell
Categories: Pastry
Amount Measure Ingredient
0.120 kg Butter, unsalted
0.050 kg Sugar
1.000 ea Eggs
0.200 kg All-purpose flour
0.002 kg Salt

Method of Preparation:

Cream the butter and sugar until light and fluffy

Add the egg and fully incorporate

Sift the salt and flour together

Carefully mix the flour into the butter. Fold until just incorporated
Roll out and line a prepared tart pan with the dough.

BE CAREFUL NOT TO HANDLE OR WORK THE DOUGH TOO MUCH

Sweet Tart Shell

Preparation Method
cubed

beaten

Cost Per Each

S 0.18

Product No.
20-100001601
20-100001065
20-100000648
20-100000470
20-100001305
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