Sweet Tart Shell

Description:

Serving Size: 1 Tart shell

Categories: Pastry

Cost Per Each
\$ 0.18



Amount	Measure	Ingredient	Preparation Method	Product No.
0.120	kg	Butter, unsalted	cubed	20-100001601
0.050	kg	Sugar		20-100001065
1.000	ea	Eggs	beaten	20-100000648
0.200	kg	All-purpose flour		20-100000470
0.002	kg	Salt		20-100001305

Method of Preparation:

- Cream the butter and sugar until light and fluffy
- Add the egg and fully incorporate
- Sift the salt and flour together
- Carefully mix the flour into the butter. Fold until just incorporated
- Roll out and line a prepared tart pan with the dough.
- BE CAREFUL NOT TO HANDLE OR WORK THE DOUGH TOO MUCH

Sweet Tart Shell Dated Edited: 2/15/2012